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Located close to all amenities, detached
garage, porch, eat in kitchen with pine
cupboards, separate dining rm., 3 bedrms.,
call Eva Gooding.

M3045
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Ideally located on % acre landscaped lot,
circular drive, garden, fruit trees, dble.
garage, J bedrms., spacious kitchen, fami-

ly rm., hobby rm., 2 fireplaces, 2 baths,
g 11%% Muge. Listed at $109,900.00. Call

Eva Gooding. M3006
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COUNTRY LIVING AND MORE
80 acres plus trout stream and natural
& ponds, 1-3 bedroom plus 1-4 bedroom
home, over 30 acres presently growing
wheat, clover grass and vegetables,
$184,300. Call Wayne Casson M3068

SUPER VACANT LAND
All of this 2.48 acre parcel can be yours at
a GREAT PRICE of $3850000. Call
Margaret Boyd today for more informa.
non.

M3066

Well taken care of, eat in kiichen with ex
tra cupboards, walkout to patio, finished
rec. rm., neutral tones thru out, 10.78%
Mwe. Cali Eva Gooding or Suzanne
Groom. M3052

BUILDER WILL CUSTOM BUILD
According to your requirements, either
this colomal 2levated ranch bungalow or a
plan of your choice. Ths bungalow 1s very
spacious and is fisted ar $102,000.00. Call
Eva Gooding M3026

0f 10 acres wooded, 5 bedroom home
and swamming pool. Minutes from 401
Cali Stewart Haddon. M3047

ONLY MINUTES TO 401
This 2 acre parce! is a super location, for
computing to Toronto Area plus gives you

country living for more information, call
Margaret Boyd. M3035

WiILSON AREA - NEW LISTING
3 bedroom townhouse, walkout from fiv-*
ing room, good financing till 85. 4 apph-
ances incl. $42 500. Call llona Nicholson.

M3075

LARGE LOT

Pleasant appearance, mature landscape
and fence yard frame this bright 3 bed
room raised bungalow with finished fam
ly room and more. $80,300. Call Dave Ad
dison. M3065
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DOWN WITH THE ORDINARY
Treat yourself to a huge Victoria home,
built in 1862 and offering you approx.
3000 sq. ft. of Wvng space, plus an
unspoiled attic of approx. 1200 sq. ft. You
will also be impressed with the large lot
measuring 86 ft. by 173 ft. To view call
Bill Currie MB255

End unit, lots of room for the family, only
$49,900.00. Call Stewart Haddon. M3080

89 ONTARIO ST. N., MILTON 876-1156

EVA GOODING
SUZANNE GROOM 878-5261 MARGARET BOYD
STEWART HADDON 878-3574 BPRIAN GREEN
BONNIE WATSON 8549990 BILL CURRIE
WAYNE CASSON 878-0466 ILONA NICHOLSON

Plus 4 odrms., eat in kit, dining rm., and
finished rec. rm. with wood burning stove.
Listed for $99,900.00. Call Suzanne Groom.

' M3072

with 3 bedrms., combined lving and din-
ing rm. with a walkout, imished rec. rodm
with bar, broadioom thru out. Call Eva
Gooding. M3073
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Wouldn't you just love to be the owner of
this spacious 3 bedrooms, backsplit with
fimshed family rm., and extra level of
basement. Complete with super fenged
yard for those great BB.0. days. Call
Margaret Boyd NOW. M3064

COUNTRY ESTATE HOME
This home was built for the vendor and is
loaded with extras. There are auto. attic
fans, moulded bath, extra insulation and
M3058

- more. Call Suzanne Groom.

2 CAR 5 BEDROOM
i./ acres wooded lot, escarpment
separate dining, lots of room about 4000
sq. ft. Call Stewart Haddon M2113

LOVE THE COUNTRY?
Let it love you back on this 5 acres with 5
pedroom Icould be made into inlaws
guarters), 2 fireplaces, lots of walkouts.
custom built 8 year old home. South of
Campbeliville. Great financing. $148,900.
liona Nicholson M3022

3 bedrooms sep. dining room, finished rec
room, fenced yard in Milton, llona
Nicholson. M3084
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“VALUE" PLUS
Approx. 1780 sq. ft. 3 bedrm-home with
family rm., spacious kitchen, 3 baths, w
walkouts, redecorated & spotless, double
garage, 108/5% mige. Lsted at
$84,500.00. Call Eva Gooding or Suzanne

Lsted at $45900.00 Comes complete

+89,900. Call Dave Addison.

VALUE PLUS AT $73,000
Well maintained 4 bedrm. backsplit, eat in
kitchen, 2 baths, fimshed rec. rm., pine
tnm, tastefully decorated, located on a
quiet court with a large fenced lot. Call
Suzanne Groom or Eva Gooding.  M3079
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End unit, 3 bedroom, two storve town-

house and a good locaton. CALL
MARGARET BOYD NOW AND FND OUT
how you can be the owner of this im
maculate home M3071

1 acre lot comes with this 3 bdrm. cedar
home, fireplace in lvng room, $83,000. I}
ona Nicholson M3N39

YOUR CASTLE OH A HILL
Surrounded by 49 acres, 35 workable, 5
wooded, horse barn, large brick farm
house and extention. Call Stewart Had

don M2 106

WIDE OPEN SPACE.
Is what you get with this charming 3 bed-
room country home, near 40174 Trafalgar
Rd. Set on 2% acres in Halton Hills,
M3009
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3 bedrooms maybe fourth, sep. dining
room, eat in kitchen, laundry room beside
kitchen, 4 apphances
Nicholson.

$47.000. llona

M3081

TAKE TIME TO VIEW

this 3 br, 2 storey beauty complete with
2 washrooms, eat in kitchen, formal living
room and dmng room, hraplace, fin. rec
room, super landscaped lot, backing onto

Groom. M3057  park. Call Bill Curne M3069
Tor. (416) 800-268-5048 \
B876-1641
8764434 DAVE ADDISON E78-7079
8780322 SANDI KINSALE E76-2567
B78-4944 PAULINE HOBBS £878-7747
B854 9883 ELLEANOR ALEXANDER 863-0532

PLEI‘I'

PAULINE
HOBBES

Sun raom exignsion. Family Room & Fire

place, 3 large bedrooms, master ensuite
(Quick call Stewart Haddon. M3056

It's a pleasure to show this 4 br., 4 level
brick backsplt complete with 2 wash
rooms, lg. kitchen, family room, fireplace
and upgraded flooring. Call Bill Curnie
M307]

PRICED TO SELL
2 bedroom home with possible one bad
ropm basement apartment, large lot, near
schools and shopping. $65.300.00 Cal
Wayne Casson

BROADENING YOUR .
155 plus seater church, centrally located, 2
poriables, 25 car parking lot, lot size 100 x
220. $228,000.00. Brian Green. M3076

Beautifies the exterior of this spacious
four bedroom home. This 1500 plus sq. fi
Launer home has a bnck fireplace and

two walkouts: Only $74,800. Call Dave Ad
dison.

M3021
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TREES, TREES, TREES
Plus a ravwine lot, 3 br., sidespit home, ?
washrooms, sep. dimng room, fireplace in
iving room and much more. Call Bill Cur
i M3063

COSY AND DIFFERENT
This immaculate 3 bedroom home has
many extras including cathedral ceilings in
the Ivang room, and what a yard! Com
pletely fenced. Come and see this super
home. Call Margaret Boyd M3004
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EVA

SANDI
KINSALE

J lg. brms., 2 washrooms, gat in kitchen,
formal hving room and dining room, rec
room, 2 fireplaces, deck, pool, court and
only $93 900.00. Call Bill Curne. ~ M3078

ONE SPACIOUS HOME
This neat 3 br. home comes complete
with large kiichen, formal iving and diming
room, 2 washrooms, fam. rm., fireplace,
den, deck, and lot 33 x 118. Listed at
$89,900.00. Call Bill Curne M3082

MAIN STREET MILTON

Good commercial potential, possible se
cond Tloor apartment, hardwood floors
throughout, $125,000.00. Call Wayne
Lassnn MINT]

3 bedrooms, newly upgraded carpet,
beautfully redecorated, asking $72.000
Close 10 schools and shopping. Call Brian
Green M3042

Describes this Z storey home in Timberlea
Close to schools and shopping, large
garage, fireplace, very well kept. $82 500

Call Dave Addison M3020

RAVINE LOT
Large tour level brick home, offening three
bedrooms, large eat in kitchen, tamily rm
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fireplace, den or 4th bedroom, formal v ﬂ

ng and dining rooms, heated inground
pool end situated on a ravine lot. To view,
call Bill Currie

ON A CRESCENT
3 brs., 2 washrooms. sep. D.R., fireplace
in ving room, huge patio, fenced lot 33 kbt
x 129 F1., attractive price. Call Bill Curnie
MG/
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